
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

173 

112 

107 

143 

163 

168 

133 

105 

667 

55 

121 

136 

38 

73 

107 

155 

178 

144 

2 

75 

Name 

Daniel Ludwiger 

Achim Deboeser 

Johannes Bigler 

Andreas Walter 

Nikolas Schuch 

Reinhold Huber - Egon Mlineritsch 

Michael Deutsch 

Michael Ulbricht 

Reinhard Brandstätter 

Paolo Banno' 

Michael Heuschneider 

Peter Jaitner 

Martin Tischler 

Werner Federer 

Michal Pavlík 

Volker Albrecht 

Manfred Schiedauf 

Brigitte Jaitner 

Herbert Margreiter 

Denis Ederer 

Nat 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

CZE 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

Vehicle 

Dodge Dart 

Ac Cobra 427 S/C 

Plymouth Barracuda 

Alfa Romeo GTV 2000 Bertone 

Porsche 924 

Ford Sierra Cosworth 

Ford GT 40 MK1 Wide Body 

Fiat 124 STR 

Porsche 944 S2 

Fiat 500 Abarth 

Volvo 121 

Opel Manta B 

Renault Megane Coupe 

Ford GT40 MK I 

Morgan 4/4 BDG 

Alfa Romeo 155 

Audi TT 

Porsche 944 

Alfa Romeo Spider 3.0 V6 

Audi TT 

Best Tm 

1:47.289 

1:51.070 

1:53.619 

1:55.251 

1:55.259 

1:56.094 

1:56.795 

1:56.993 

1:57.742 

2:00.767 

2:01.732 

2:08.592 

2:08.951 

2:09.973 

2:11.128 

2:11.276 

2:21.500 

2:25.244 

2:30.006 

Diff 

3.781 

6.330 

7.962 

7.970 

8.805 

9.506 

9.704 

10.453 

13.478 

14.443 

21.303 

21.662 

22.684 

23.839 

23.987 

34.211 

37.955 

42.717 

Class 

CT-1 

CT-2 

CT-1 

CT-1 

CT-1 

CT-2 

CT-1 

CT-1 

CT-1 

CT-2 

CT-1 

CT-1 

CT-1 

CT-1 

CT-2 

CT-2 

CT-1 

CT-1 

CT-2 

CT-1 

  

Solowertung 

Teamwertung 

Solowertung 

Solowertung 

Solowertung 

Teamwertung 

Solowertung 

Solowertung 

Solowertung 

Teamwertung 

Solowertung 

Solowertung 

Solowertung 

Solowertung 

Teamwertung 

Teamwertung 

Solowertung 

Solowertung 

Teamwertung 

Solowertung 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 19.6.2021. 12:05:42 
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Race Director: Harald Lehner 
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Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

HISTO CUP 2021 
7 - CLASSICA TROPHY 

Test 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 11:38:24 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

19.6.2021. 11:35 


